Expand Our Impact.

For 80 years, the Spartanburg County Foundation has worked throughout the community to promote philanthropy, encourage community engagement, and respond to community needs.

We share that mission with generous donors who believe in making a positive difference in their local community. Now is the time to expand our impact.

Matching a donor's charitable goal with our deep understanding of needs across our community is how we work with you to meet our shared vision where residents across Spartanburg County achieve their human potential through continuous improvement in quality of life, educational achievement, and economic mobility.

We provide customized giving options and share knowledge about specific needs. Through the Foundation, you may contribute various assets by adding to an existing fund or creating a new one. In this packet, we provide information about a few specific giving areas.

If you are interested in learning more, please contact the Foundation by calling **(864) 582-0138**, visiting **spcf.org**, or by emailing us at **info@spcf.org**



Make A Donation

Name to be listed in sponsorship materials?

Please complete the form and return it to: Spartanburg County Foundation 424 E. Kennedy Street Spartanburg, SC 29302

PREFER TO MAKE A DONATION ONLINE?

Visit **spcf.org/give** and donate with a credit card or contact the Foundation for additional information.

Payment Type	
Check (Make checks payable to The Spartanbur	Interfund Transfer rg County Foundation) (Include fund name & number)
Name	Company Name (if business sponsorship)
Address	
City	State Zip
Annual Meeting Fund #02111	Fund Donation Contribute to any of the funds below. Any
○ IMPACT \$5,000+	size donation is impactful and welcomed!
O INDOVATION \$2.500	COMMUNITY IMPACT FUND #0001
O INNOVATION \$2,500+ O PHILANTHROPY \$1,000+	COMMUNITY IMPACT FUND #0001 \$ JUST BECAUSE #02110 \$

Annual Meeting

MARCH 26, 2024

The Spartanburg County Foundation's Annual Meeting showcases the community impact and investment made by our donors, partners, and volunteers.

- Your support underwrites the costs associated with providing the highest quality program and helps the Foundation maximize its resources for community grantmaking.
- We will expand upon the success of our 2023 event, again hosting it in- person at the Chapman Cultural Center

IMPACT - \$5,000+

- □ Inclusion in media releases*
- Logo/Name listed on website
- Logo/Name featured on the virtual event screen*
- Featured placement on all event donors' recognition on social media
- Personal thank-you post pre-and post- event on social media
- Featured recognition on postevent e-blast

INNOVATION - \$2,500+

- ∏ Inclusion in media releases *
- □ Logo/Name listed on website *
- Logo/Name featured on the virtual event screen*
- Part of event donors' recognition on social media
- Personal social media thank you pre-event

*To enable us to meet production schedules for sponsor recognition and help us make this our best Annual Meeting yet, please confirm your sponsorship no later than January 24, 2024. Thank you!

PHILANTHROPY - \$1,000+

- Logo/name listed on website
- [] Logo/Name featured on the virtual event screen*
- Part of event donors' recognition on social media
- Recognition in post-event e-blast

COMMUNITY - \$500+

- Logo/Name featured on the virtual event screen*
- Recognition in post-event e-blast

INTERESTED IN MAKING A DONATION?

We look forward to receiving your completed form and donation.

If you have any questions about these opportunities, please reach out to Karen Nichols, Director of Philanthropic Services at (864) 582-0138 or knichols@spcf.org



Learn more about SCF Funds, Impact, and Giving Opportunities at spcf.org

Community Impact Fund

- The Community Impact Fund fuels the Foundation's grantmaking to organizations serving Spartanburg County residents.
- This unrestricted giving allows us to provide a rapid response to immediate and unforeseen needs in our community.
- We ask you to consider a gift to this fund in honor of the Foundation's 80 years of service to Spartanburg County residents.

Your gift will help us do even more!

Back by popular demand, this donor opportunity provides unrestricted Just Because grants to nonprofit agencies. It's our version of ambush philanthropy that brings joy to the grantees who are surprised by the award and to all who participate! Donors to the Just Because fund receive personal invitations to the Just Because grant distribution days.





Walnut Grove Maintenance Endowment Fund

After meeting Phase 1 of the Save Walnut Grove
Campaign, we have now entered Phase 2 with a goal of \$1.5 million to endow the maintenance fund. Help us reach this goal to provide long-term protection and maintenance for the restoration that will begin in Spring 2024.

